
MOTUL TT ASSEN

Results and timing service provided by 

4542 m.

TT Circuit Assen

MotoE

World Championship Classification

PointsRider Leader Previous POR POR FRA FRA CAT CAT ITA ITA NED NED GER GER AUT AUT RSM RSM

CASADEI Mattia ITA 140 16 25 16 20 10 - 20 25 - 81

ZANNONI Kevin ITA 137 11 9 20 7 16 25 25 13 2 92 3 3

GUTIERREZ Oscar SPA 133 - 16 9 16 25 20 6 5 16 203 7 4

GARZO Hector SPA 129 20 20 - - 13 11 8 16 25 164 11 4

ZACCONE Alessandro ITA 119 - 4 - 13 11 16 10 20 20 255 21 10

SPINELLI Nicholas ITA 88 25 - 25 25 - - 7 6 - -6 52 31

FERRARI Matteo ITA 78 4 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 10 77 62 10

GRANADO Eric BRA 74 - 13 10 - 20 - 16 11 - 48 66 4

TORRES Jordi SPA 74 - 11 13 - 9 13 4 - 13 119 66 0

MANTOVANI Andrea ITA 71 9 7 11 11 1 9 11 10 - 210 69 3

TULOVIC Lukas GER 69 13 10 5 10 - 10 - - 8 1311 71 2

ROCCOLI Massimo ITA 67 10 6 - 3 6 5 13 9 9 612 73 2

PONS Miquel SPA 62 - 5 1 9 7 7 5 7 11 1013 78 5

FINELLO Alessio ITA 46 3 3 7 6 4 4 3 4 7 514 94 16

MANFREDI Kevin ITA 43 8 2 6 5 5 6 2 3 5 115 97 3

DAVIES Chaz GBR 25 7 1 3 4 - 2 0 2 6 -16 115 18

HERRERA Maria SPA 23 5 0 2 2 3 3 0 1 4 317 117 2

PONTONE Armando ITA 17 6 0 4 - 2 1 1 0 3 018 123 6
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